NW  Length  
(Km) 

Brahmani River NW-5 332 17,20,000 

1.2 Critical Data Sheet 

Interested parties may download the Tender document online from the site 
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app and IWAI’s website “www.iwai.gov.in” 
and are advised to pay INR 5,900/- (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred 
only) for work as the cost of Bid document deposited to IWAI fund. 

Critical Time Sheet 
Document Download Start Date 29.11.2025 @ 09:00AM 
Date of Submission of Pre-Bid Queries  11.12.2025 till 06:00PM 
Date of Pre-Bid Meeting (Hybrid Mode) 12.12.2025 @ 15:00PM